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lapanese Touch

APPETIZERS

Seabass Crudo yuzu wasabi New

Tuna Tartare yuke sauce (A)

Spicy Crab Tartare yuzu truffle

Greek White Fish Carpaccio jalapeno dressing
Salmon Carpaccio truffle ponzu (A) New
Usuzukuri tuna, salmon, yellowtail or mix

Prawn Tempura chili sesame dressing

Bluefin Tuna Tataki mango salsa & ponzu New

NAMMOS SIGNATURES

Spicy Tuna on spider roll & soft-shell crab
Salmon Teriyaki on shrimp tempura roll (A)
Baked Spicy Crab Maki

Kobe Beef Tataki (A)

Nigiri Kobe caviar & gold leaf (2 pcs)

Wagyu Beef Maki citrus soy dressing (8 pcs) (A)
Kobe & Foie Gras Maki (A)

NIGIRI & SASHIMI (2PCS)
Seared or Raw

Toro

Chutoro New
Tuna

Salmon
Yellowtalil
Shrimp (cooked)
Greek White Fish

Freshwater Eel (4)

MAKI (8PCS INSIDE OUT)
Spicy Shrimp & King Crab

Avocado & Asparagus

Rainbow topped with salmon, tuna, yellowtail & shrimp

Dragon (A)

Crunchy Spicy Tuna

SPECIAL SASHIMI
Whole Line-caught Greek Fish

145
150
340
145
112
125
125
132

145
145
155
360
530
355
430

129
99
65
50
75
65
65
65

140

60
109
153
135

860/kg



Appelizers

COLD APPETIZERS & SALADS

Anchovies 60
green gazpacho

Black Angus Beef Tartare 210
olive marmalade & truffle yogurt

Tuna Tartare 185
baked aubergine, smoked eel & bottarga sauce

Tuna Carpaccio 180
seared bluefin tuna, tomato, bottarga & Greek dried fig

Mediterranean Spread Platter 130
hummus, white taramosalata with bottarga, tzatziki
& tirokafteri

Quinoa Salad New 80
watermelon & manouri cheese

Green Salad 65

asparagus, avocado & Kalamansi vinaigrette

Beetroot Salad 90
marinated beetroot, rainbow carrots, beluga lentils, celery
manouri cheese, honey & balsamic vinaigrette

Louza Salad New 125
rocket salad, “xinotiro” Mykonian cheese, fresh figs
& balsamic vinaigrette

Greek Salad 120
tomato, cucumber, onion, green pepper
olives & feta cheese

Burrata Salad 190
heritage tomatoes, grilled asparagus, avocado
Greek olives with lemon olive oil & chili flakes

Mushrooms Caesar Salad 90
parmesan cheese & quail eggs

Octopus Salad New 160
with potato & Greek artichoke

King Crab Salad New 310

green leaves salad & fresh bottarga dressing

Nammos Salad 85
medley of greens, red & white cabbage, carrot

avocado, parmesan flakes with orange

soya & balsamic vinaigrette



HOT APPETIZERS

Homemade Pita New 75
Soup of the Day 75
Arabic Pita 72
stuffed with feta cheese, olives & tomatoes

Grilled Halloumi Cheese 65
lemon purée & green olive harissa

Grilled Vegetables 95
basil & lemon dressing

Fried Zucchini 60
tzatziki

Aubergine Mille-Feuille 95

feta cream cheese

Mykonian Meatballs 105
Greek yogurt with dried mint

Santorini Fava “Saganaki” 120
prawns & Greek spicy sauce

Fresh Langoustine Tempura 200
saffron & lemon aioli

Mussels (A) 135
white wine, garlic & lemon

Fried Calamari 160
smoky Florina pepper mayonnaise

Sautéed Baby Eel 130
garlic & olive oll

Grilled Calamari 135

zucchini salsa, mint & lemon olive oil

Stuffed Calamari New 150
feta cheese & sundried tomatoes

Grilled Octopus New 135
pepper relish

Baked Saganaki Cheese New 55



Pasla

Pappardelle 120

baked with tomato sauce & burrata

Mushroom Risotto (A) 130
seasonal mushrooms & parmesan

Nammos Risotto (A) New 420
lobster & carabineros

NAMMOS EXPERITENCIE

| lomemade Pasla vew

Ravioli “Anthotiro” 120
arrabbiata sauce

Ravioli “Anthotiro” 180
truffle

Pici Veal Cheeks 180
24h slow cooked veal cheeks

Pappardelle Seafood 310
white sauce

Black Squid Ink Tonnarello 395

carabineros & bottarga

Sealood

Our daily fish market offers a large range of freshly caught
Mediterranean fish and seafood.

Fresh Fish from display 775/kg
Fresh Lobster 1300/kg
Carabineros Prawns 1600/kg
Jumbo King Prawns 825/kg

King Crab Legs 1300/kg



Cireal Meals

Our Meat is sourced from unique farms around the world.

Premium Farms Black Angus (USA)
(Choice or Prime USA)

Tenderloin 116/100gr
Ribeye 72/100gr
Striploin 64/100gr
Tomahawk 84/100gr

Premium Farm Wagyu (Australia)
(8/9 MB Grade 350-day Grain Fed)

Tenderloin 268/100gr
Ribeye 200/100gr
Striploin 168/100gr
Tomahawk 128/100gr

NAMMOS SPECIAL FARM

Constantino Moro Beef, Spanish Superior
Grass & Grain Fed

Striploin 208/100gr

Kobe Beef (Japan)
300-day Corn Fed Kobe Certified A5 and 10+ Beef, Antibiotic & Hormone Free

Tenderloin 871/100qr
Ribeye 572/100gr
Striploin 594/100qr

Ozaki Miyazaki Beef (Japan)
Winner of the 2007 & 2012 "Wagyu Olympics” 600-day Wholesome Grain Fed
and 30 Months Reared Exclusive Wagyu with “Shimofuri” Marbling

Tenderloin 924/100gr
Ribeye 682/100gr
Striploin 682/100gr
Baby Chicken 190

yogurt, lemon balm vinaigrette & roasted potatoes



Desserls

Almond Pie
blueberries & kaymak ice cream

Caprese Cake (GF) New
dark chocolate (75%)

All-time Classic Nammos Chocolate Mousse
dark, milk & white chocolate

Baklava
kaymak ice cream

Cheesecake
figs & honeycomb

Profiteroles
caramel cream, pistachio ice cream
warm chocolate sauce

Homemade Ice Creams & Sorbets
ask your waiter for the selection of the day

Nammos Dessert Platter
selection of desserts, fruits & ice cream

55

55

60

65

75

60

55

470



Please inform your waiter in case of allergies or dietary requirements.
(A) Dishes containing alcohol

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% municipality fee and 5% VAT
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